Montacké viny

2024-04-20 Nachod

Kondicni viny a Juniofi 3,8 km
start ~ 10:59:57 | 2008 and older | registered: 18

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Juniofi
2/Juniofi
1/Muzi
3/Juniofi
4/Juniofi
2/MuZi
5/Juniofi
3/Muzi
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6/Juniofi

1/Zeny

_
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7/Juniofi
1/Juniorky
4/Muzi
2/Zeny
5/Muzi
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
5/Zeny
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
201
211
216
202
203
212
208
210
209
207
219
205
206
215
213
218
217
204

name
ONDRE) SOUCEK
PATRIK HANZL
JIRi KULDA
SIMON SOUCEK
ADAM NAGY
JAN BALCAR
LUKAS NAGY
JOSEF VONDRA
JAKUB SVOBODA
ALENA MARETHOVA
ROSTISLAV VACEK
ZORA KOSTYSYNOVA
KAREL MARETH
KATERINA JIRMANOVA
TOMAS STADLER
DANIELA SILPERTOVA
ANNA VANCAKOVA
PETRA KAVALKOVA

year

2006
2005
2002
2008
2006
1990
2008
1971
2007
1972
2007
2005
1971
1991
1975
1988
1995
1976

team
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
ATLETIKA JAROMER
PS NACHOD-KAMENEC
ATLETIKA JAROMER
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
CESKA SKALICE
BATNOVICE
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
CESKA SKALICE
KATKA
OBCERSTVEN{ NA SPALKACH
MACHOV
HRONOV
NEMAM SOUPERE

finish

13:22
13:29
13:45
14:11
14:20
16:04
16:47
17:04
17:38
17:59
18:02
19:04
19:11
19:18
20:27
20:29
22:40
22:51

delay

00:00
00:07
00:23
00:49
00:58
02:41
03:25
03:42
04:16
04:37
04:40
05:42
05:48
05:56
07:04
07:07
09:17
09:29
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